
Company Name / Contact Name Address Phone Fax Email

* NIBCA 1111 S. Alpine Road 815.229.5636 815.226.4856 pat@nibca.net

Pat Lamb Rockford, IL 61108

1 Fischer Excavating Inc. 1567 N. Heine Road 815.233.3232 815.235.7557 wfischer@fischerinc.com
Wayne Fischer; Joe Fischer Freeport, IL 61032 jfischer@fischerinc.com

2 Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group 2422 Center St / PO Box 5946 815.398.3478 815.229.0978 excavation@rstenstrom.com
Doug Curry Rockford, IL 61125

3 AMS 9341 Adam Don Parkway 630.887.7700 630.887.0770 kscharlow@ams-pmt.com
oc 18-403 FC Ph F PS Install Woodridge, IL  60517 dgillespie@ams-pmt.com

4 N Trak Group 1523 Windsor Rd 815.282.3000 815.282.3003 estimating@ntrakgroup.com
Danielle Schlichting / Matt Harrison Loves Park, IL 61111

5 Civil Constructors, Inc. 2283 Route 20 East 815.235.2200 815.235.9590 mhelm@civilinc.com
Mark Helm Freeport, IL 61032

6 Northern IL Service Company 4781 Sandy Hollow Rd 815.874.4422 815.874.1944 paul@northernillinoisservice.com
Paul Munson Rockford, IL 61109

7 Morse Electric 1390 Gateway Blvd 608.425.9444 608.856.7312 vswanson@themorsegroup.com
Verlyn Swanson Beloit, WI 53511

8 Ballard Co. Inc. 3555 Electric Ave 815.229.1800 815.229.2367 info@ballardcos.com
Dan Raasch; Deb Okeson; Dave Anderson Rockford, IL 61109 marcia.adams@procomrockford.com

9 Special Power Inc. PO Box 5026 815.962.1210 815.963.2190 mike@specialpower.com
Mike Vlasnik Rockford, IL 61125

10 Kelsey Excavating, Inc. 17855 W. Campbell Rd. 815.239.2801 N/A kelseyexc@gmail.com
Mark Kelsey / Stacey Kelsey Davis, IL 61019

Bid Doc. No. 18-403, Fuller Creek Phase F, Pump Station Installation, Capital Project No. 1566, IEPA L17-5306 and
Bid Opening Date and Time:  Monday, April 23, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.

$50.00 non-refundable deposit
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11 H. Linden and Sons Sewer and Water 722 E. South St., Unit D 630.552.9955 630.522.0955 admin@hlindensons.com

Steve Linden, Sandy Bell Plano, IL 60545

12 Martin and Company Excavating 2456 E. Pleasant Grove Rd 815.732.2422 815.732.2092 rbyrnes@martincoinc.net

Ryan Byrnes Oregon, IL 61061

13 Sjostrom and Sons, Inc. 1129 Harrison Ave 815.226.0330 815.226.8868 dwolf@sjostromconstruction.com

Dawn Wolf Rockford, IL 61104
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